L22000277973

	(Requestor's Name)	
<u> </u>		<u></u>
	(Address)	
	(Address)	
	(,	
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
_	_	
	(Business Entity Name)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	(Document Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of St	atus
· ———		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	
i	ming officer.	
		İ

Office Use Only



900424672919

POZA MAR -5 AM II: 30 2024 HAR -5 AM IIII.

CORPORATE ACCESS, _

When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

WALK IN

K	CERTIFIED COPY		
	РНОТОСОРУ		
	cus		
K	FILING	LLC AMEND	
	EN Florida 48 LLC		
((CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	MENT #)	
		A A STANCTO ALL	
(C	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	MENT#)	
((CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	MENT #)	
	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	MENT #)	
7	•		
(0	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	MENT #)	
((CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	MENT #)	

COVER LETTER

10: Registration S Division of Co			
JEN Flori	da 48 LLC		
	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
	ondence concerning this matter		
	Kristy Horan		
		Name of Person	
	Godbold, Downing, Bill &	Rentz, P.A.	
		Firm/Company	······································
	222 W. Comstock Avenue,	Suite 101	
		Address	
	Winter Park, FL 32789		
	hh(2) # 1	City/State and Zip Code	
	khoran@gdb-law.com	be used for future annual report no	((fleeting)
For further information of	oncerning this matter, please cal	·	(Incation)
Kristy Horan		407 647-4418	
Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytin	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:		
☐ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Addres		Street Address:	
Registration S Division of C		Registration Se Division of Co	
P.O. Box 632		The Centre of	l'allahassee

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED

2024 HAR -5 AM II: 30

JEN Florida 48 LLC			LEADER ON LOT STATE
(Name of the Lin	ited Liability Company a (A Florida Limited Liabi	s it now appears on our re- lity Company)	COUNTERNATION STATE COOKSTALL AHASSEE. FLORIDA
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Florida document number L22000277973			
This amendment is submitted to amend the fo	llowing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liability	company here:	
The new name thust be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liability C	ompany," the designation	LC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if appl	icable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	ET ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	= <u>BOX)</u>		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office addr	registered office addr ess here:	ess on our records, <u>en</u>	ter the name of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:	Cogency Global, In-	C.	-
New Registered Office Address:	115 North Calhoun	Street, Suite 4	
	Enter Florida street address		iress
	Tallahassee		Florida 32301 Zip Code
		City	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Registered Agent:		
I hereby accept the appointment as register provisions of all statutes relative to the pro- accept the obligations of my position as reg	per and complete per,	formance of my duties,	and I am familiar with and

being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability

company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Ashley Cepin, Asst. Secretary

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person, being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	JP Land Holdings LLC	680 Fifth Avenuc. 25th Floor	
		New York, NY 10019	■Remove
		- -	□ Change
MGR	JEN 7 VA LLC	680 Fifth Avenue, 25th Floor	≘ Add
		New York, NY 10019	□Remove
			☐ Change
AMBR	JEN 7 VA LLC	680 Fifth Avenue, 25th Floor	■Add
		New York, NY 10019	Remove
		<u> </u>	Change
			□Λd d
			□Remove
			□Change
			
			□Remove
			Change
.			□Add
			🗀 Remove
			Change

•		
		2024
·		AAAAAR
		ASSET 6
		30 AH 1: 30 FECORIOD.
		30 110A
	a be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or mo ock does not meet the applicable statutory filing	(optional) ore than 90 days after fifing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3) requirements, this date will not be listed as the
(If an effective date is listed, the date mus	epartment of State's records.	
Note: If the date inserted in this bloodocument's effective date on the Do	e date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. o.	n the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the
(If an effective date is listed, the date mus Note: If the date inserted in this ble document's effective date on the Dotte the record specifies a delayed effective cord is filed.		in the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Signature Page To Articles of Organization

JP LAND HOLDINGS LLC.

a Delaware limited liability company

By: Ethan 2 Leibowitz

Name: Ethan Leibowitz

Its: Manager

2024 HAR -5 AMII: